

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

VERSUS

IA No. 68497/2024 - GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF

Date : 24-02-2025 This matter was called on for hearing today.

**CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL**

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR
Mr. Omkar Jayant Deshpande, Adv.
Mrs. Pradnya S Adgaonkar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Babasaheb Dakh, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Shinde, Adv.
Mr. Bitu Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

List the matter on 29.04.2025 (NMD).

(SWETA BALODI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR